
List of Speakers for Review of the Process for Setting NAAQS Public Workshop 
June 27, 2006 

Time Name Affiliation Address Telephone E-Mail Address AV 
Needs 

Opening Remarks (1:00 – 1:20) 

1:20 Kyle Isakower American 
Petroleum 

1220 L Street, 
NW 

202-682-
8314 

isakowerk@api.org 

Institute Washington, DC 
20005 

1:35 Cindy Utility Air 202-955- clangworthy@hunton.com Power 
Langworthy Regulatory 1525 Point 

Group 
1:50 Deborah 

Shprentz 
American Lung 
Association 

1516 Park Glen 
Ct. 
Reston, VA 

703-437-
0959 

dshprentz@hers.com 

20190 

2:05 Frank O’Donnell Clean Air 
Watch 

202-558-
3527 

cleanairfrank@cleanairwatch.org 

2:20 Dr. John Balbus 
& Dr. Jana 
Milford 

Environmental 
Defense 

jbalbus@environmentaldefense.org 
JMilford@environmentaldefense.org 

VIA PHONE 
2:35 
2:50 Philip Johnson 

VIA PHONE 
NESCAUM 101 Merrimac St., 

10th Floor, 
617-259-
2075 

pjohnson@nescaum.org 

Boston, MA 



02114 

3:05 Dr. William Rom 
VIA PHONE 

NYU School of 
Medicine / 
Chair of the 
American 
Thoracic 
Society 
Environmental 
Health Policy 
Committee 

William.Rom@med.nyu.edu 

3:20 
3:35 
3:50 

4:05 
4:20 
4:35 
4:50 


